Canadian Mental

Date

12/01/2014
12/02/2014
12/03/2014
12/04/2014
12/05/2014
12/06/2014
12/07/2014
12/08/2014
12/09/2014
12/10/2014
12/11/2014
12/12/2014
12/13/2014
12/14/2014
12/15/2014
12/16/2014
12/17/2014
12/18/2014
12/19/2014
12/20/2014
12/21/2014
12/22/2014
12/23/2014
12/24/2014
12/25/2014
12/26/2014
12/27/2014
12/28/2014
12/29/2014
12/30/2014
12/31/2014

Morntal health fAr

| Health Association

2702-12th Avenue, Regina, SK S4T 1J2
306-525-5601 or 1-800-461-5483

December 2014 Cash Calendar Winners

Name
Bob Spenst

Daniel Longpre

Roxanne Smart-Garden

Loreen Wright

Lorraine/Ken McCormick

Denise Newton
Linda Doll

Edna Turner
Lorraine Mills
Sharon Feschuk

Eldon Lautermilch

Lorraine Stankowski

Rick/Shirley Klemmer

Irene Rowe
Peter Moroz
Kristi MacDonald
Carol Hassett
Cindy Presse
Richard Folk
Shane Carlson
Margaret Sparks
Stella Powalinsky
Brad Rister
Eunice Cooke
Marcia Holmes
Marie Humeniuk

John Fraser

Billldan Bergermann
Jarrett/Sheena Lewin

David/Sandra Mitschke

Betty Kostiuk

City
Saskatoon
Regina
Battleford
Swift Current
Regina
Maidstone
Moosomin
Prince Albert
Spalding
LaRonge
Regina
Prince Albert
Nipawin
Regina
Saskatoon
Carlyle
Maple Creek
Saskatoon
Regina
Prince Albert
Rosetown
Kinistino
Swift Current
Eastend
Regina
Redvers
Regina
Humboldt
Unity
Langengurg
Hudson Bay

Amount/Artwork
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1000.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

Fax 306-569-3788

contactus@cmhask.com

website www.sk.cmha.ca

CC#
1515
5640
4449
4380
6284
13184
569
8188
7258
11208
9530
8179
9477
9660
480
5095
8443
3672
7582
10061
5047
11928
3552
16
7117
5097
5492
7210
1966
2205
11924


mailto:contactus@cmhask.com
http://www.sk.cmha.ca

